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Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Tate, Cooper
Kyllonen, Ryan
Monnens, Jordan
Roers, Maxwell
Klinepier, Tyler

Boho, Brent

Tynda, Tanner

Monson, Brendan
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QP FP Women's Prize List
Triske, Hannah

Truly, Destiny

Douglas, Haley
Thoennes, Ashley
Triske, Hailey

Dahlin, Rachel
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High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
Free Entry
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan, M
Sunday, August 27, 2017

50 entries / $2,500.00 awarded

N

Holiday Lanes, Albert Lea, MN

City
Hugo, MN
Bethel, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Colgate, WI
Ham Lake, MN
Chippewa Falls, WI

City
Minnetonka, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Montgomery, IL
Oakdale, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Andover, MN

Player Name
Kyllonen, Ryan

Pts
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Pts
26
24
22
20
18
16

White, Raymond

Not Awarded
Not Awarded

Triske, Hannah

Chamberlain, Samantha

Not Awarded
Triske, Hannah
Salzman, Gary

Larson, Bill

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - $240.00 awarded)

R. Dahlin $50.00; H. Foss $15.00; S. Smedshammer $15.00; D. Truly $40.00; B.

C. Tate $40.00

Qual
1933
2075
1936
1915
1877
1837
1882
1873

Qual
1088
1074
1073
979
974
982

Game 1

204
237
212
151
195
177

Game 1

178
173
139

Points

N/A
N/A

N/A

USBC Cettification #04727

Game 3
187

Game 2

212
208
207

179

Game 2 Game 3

157 172
148
138

1624
234

Score
1921

SMART Account #8587

September 17, 2017

$93583$
$305.00
$255.00
$210.00
$175.00
$145.00
$125.00
$110.00
$100.00

Game 4
217
193

$358888
$200.00
$160.00
$125.00
$95.00
$75.00
$60.00

Game 4
176
167

3358888
$25.00
$35.00

N/A

N/A

N/A
$25.00
$35.00

N/A
N/A
$155.00

238
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Motiv Deluxe Double Ball Tote

Boho $50.00; J. Monnens $15.00; M. Roers $15.00;



