Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan, MN

Sunday, August 27, 2017

50 entries / \$2,500.00 awarded

Holiday Lanes, Albert Lea, MN

September 17, 2017

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Tate, Cooper	Hugo, MN	26	1933			187	217	\$305.00
1	2	Kyllonen, Ryan	Bethel, MN	24	2075				193	\$255.00
5	3	Monnens, Jordan	Ham Lake, MN	22	1936	204	212	179		\$210.00
3	4	Roers, Maxwell	Maple Grove, MN	20	1915	237	208			\$175.00
7	5	Klinepier, Tyler	Inver Grove Heights, MN	18	1877	212	207			\$145.00
4	6	Boho, Brent	Colgate, WI	16	1837	151				\$125.00
5	7	Tynda, Tanner	Ham Lake, MN	14	1882	195				\$110.00
8	8	Monson, Brendan	Chippewa Falls, WI	12	1873	177				\$100.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Triske, Hannah	Minnetonka, MN	26	1088				176	\$200.00
3	2	Truly, Destiny	Brooklyn Park, MN	24	1074		157	172	167	\$160.00
2	3	Douglas, Haley	Montgomery, IL	22	1073			148		\$125.00
4	4	Thoennes, Ashley	Oakdale, MN	20	979	178	138			\$95.00
5	5	Triske, Hailey	Minnetonka, MN	18	974	173				\$75.00
6	6	Dahlin, Rachel	Andover, MN	16	982	139				\$60.00

	Player Name	Poi	nts	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	High Qualifier - Male Kyllonen, Ryan		5	1921	\$25.00
High Game Out	White, Raymond	2	2	238	\$35.00
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)	Not Awarded	1		N/A	N/A
Junior Gold Qualifier	Not Awarded	N/	Ά	N/A	N/A
Free Entry		N/	Ά	N/A	N/A
High Qualifier - Female	Triske, Hannah	5	;	1624	\$25.00
High Game Out	Chamberlain, Samantha	2		234 N/A	\$35.00
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)	Not Awarded	1			N/A
Junior Gold Qualifier	Triske, Hannah	N/	Ά	N/A	N/A
50/50 Drawing Winner	Salzman, Gary				\$155.00
MOTIVated Drawing Winner	d Drawing Winner Larson, Bill Motiv Deluxe Double Ba				e Double Ball Tote

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - \$240.00 awarded)

R. Dahlin \$50.00; H. Foss \$15.00; S. Smedshammer \$15.00; D. Truly \$40.00; B. Boho \$50.00; J. Monnens \$15.00; M. Roers \$15.00;

C. Tate \$40.00